3-42
Air-Cooled
Cast-In Heaters
®
Product Inventory Available for Viewing and Selection @ www.tempco.com
This low-profile aluminum cast-in band heater has a
compact design that is intended to be used on small
tabletop extruders – 1" to 1-1/2" in screw size.

Tempco will manufacture a Cast-In
Heater to your specifications. See
page 3-45 for how to order.
3-44
Air-Cooled
Cast-In Heaters
®
Product Inventory Available for Viewing and Selection @ www.tempco.com
Extruder I.D. O.D. Width Watts Volts Phase Cooling Part
Size in in in Each Half Tube O.D. Features Number
7.000 10.250 18.000 6000 230 3 N/A (1) 1"dia. hole CBH08425
7.000 11.000 13.500 2400 230 1 N/A 6" Lg. slot at gap CBH05871
7.500 10.375 18.000 4500 240 3 N/A Bolt clamp *CBH07211
7.500 11.500 10.875 3500 240 1 N/A CBH04269
7.500 11.500 21.000 7500 230 1 N/A Used with shroud ASF1025 CBH05122
7.500 12.000 10.250 2085 230 1 N/A 1"dia. hole top/bot. gap *CBH01314
7.500 12.000 17.000 3500 230 1 N/A CBH05395
7.500 12.000 18.000 4500 240 3 N/A 3⁄4"dia. hole at gap CBH06595
7.500 12.000 18.000 3500 230 1 N/A CBH05574
7.500 12.000 22.000 6000 230 1 N/A CBH05396
7.500 12.500 20.875 7500 230 3 1⁄2 Bolt clamp, CWW C/T, 51⁄4"dia. vent *CBH01958
7.500 12.750 20.875 7500 230 3 N/A Bolt clamp *CBH01665
7.500 12.875 12.500 2500 230 1 3⁄8 Bolt clamp CBH05559
7.500 13.000 17.375 4000 230 1 1⁄2 Bolt clamp CBH033834-1/2" 7.625 11.500 18.000 3500 230 1 N/A 13⁄8" Lg. slot at top gap, (2) 1⁄8" NPT holes E/H CBH02252
7.625 11.625 14.438 3500 230 1 N/A 2" Lg. slot at top gap, (2) 1⁄8" NPT holes E/H CBH01401
8.000 12.000 8.000 2500 240 1 N/A Bolt clamp CBH06574
8.000 12.000 8.000 2850 240 1 N/A Bolt clamp CBH06642
8.000 12.000 10.000 3550 240 1 N/A Bolt clamp CBH06643
8.250 12.250 13.000 5500 240 1 N/A 1"dia. Hole E/H *CBH04892
8.250 12.250 16.000 7000 230 3 N/A Bolt clamp, 1"dia. hole E/H CBH05247
8.268 11.504 21.457 7500 240 3 N/A M12 Hole E/H, 5⁄8"dia. hole top gap *CBH04167
8.500 11.500 20.500 6300 240 3 N/A Bolt clamp CBH08281
8.500 12.000 8.500 2750 230 1 N/A CBH05417
8.500 12.500 6.000 1250 240 1 N/A CBH04854
8.500 12.500 18.000 5500 240 1 N/A CBH05287
8.500 13.000 19.000 6000 480 1 N/A CBH05227
8.502 13.500 12.750 4500 480 3 N/A Bolt clamp, (2) 11⁄4"dia. holes E/H CBH07212
9.313 12.313 23.000 7500 230 3 N/A Bolt clamp, 11⁄4"dia. hole at gap CBH07492
9.313 12.313 28.000 7500 230 3 N/A Bolt clamp, 11⁄4"dia. hole at gap CBH07491
9.313 13.813 23.500 9900 230 1 N/A CBH05327
9.313 13.813 23.500 7500 460 3 N/A CBH05515
9.313 13.813 28.500 7500 460 3 N/A 1"dia. hole top gap CBH05514
9.313 13.813 28.500 9900 460 3 N/A 1"dia. hole top gap CBH05513
9.500 15.000 13.750 4000 230 1 1⁄2 Bolt clamp CBH02797
6" 9.500 15.000 13.750 7250 230 1 1⁄2 Bolt clamp CBH02185
9.500 15.000 27.750 12000 230 3 N/A Bolt clamp, 1⁄8" NPT hole E/H *CBH01666
9.750 14.000 19.438 6000 230 1 N/A 2" Lg. slot top gap *CBH01262
9.750 14.000 23.875 6000 230 1 N/A 2" Lg. slot top/bot. gap CBH02945
9.858 14.000 7.125 4000 230 1 N/A Bolt clamp CBH03984
9.875 13.875 8.500 3500 240 1 N/A Bolt clamp CBH06644
9.875 13.875 8.500 3750 240 1 N/A Bolt clamp CBH06645
10.000 13.250 12.000 6480 230 3 N/A CBH08424
10.039 13.289 12.992 6000 230 3 N/A CBH04738
12.010 17.760 7.870 4000 230 1 N/A Bolt clamp, 1"dia. hole at gap CBH07905
8" 12.127 15.750 22.000 7050 210 1 N/A 2 Elements E/H @105V each CBH03006